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13 Jan Thursday
26 Jan Wednesday
1Mar Tuesday

18 Mar Friday

18 Mar Friday

14 Apr Thursday
15 Apr Friday

3 May Tuesday

16 May Monday
10Jul  Sunday

Lehri 8 Aug Monday
Republic Day 15 Aug Monday
Mzha Shivaratri/Shivaratri 19 Auwg Friday

Holi 20t Sunday
Delyatra 5 0ct Wednesday
Mahawvir Jayanti 90ct  Sunday
Good Friday 24 Oct Monday
Ramzan |d/Eid-ul-Fitar 8 Nov Tuesday
Buddha Purnima/Vesak 25 Dec Sunday
Bakr |d/Eid ul-Adha

Muharram,/Ashura
Independence Day
Janmashtami

Mahatma Gandhi layanti
Dussehra

Milzad un-Mabi/ld-e-Milad
DiwaliDeepaval

Guru Manak Jayanti
Christmas
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